
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11 200/09 400/20

2 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/10 197/06 394/16

3 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05 197/10 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/10 200/10 398/20

2 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 194/08 198/10 392/18

3 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 195/09 197/07 392/16

4 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/07 195/03 392/10

5 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/07 192/04 384/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 196/07 197/05 393/12

2 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/01 193/01 384/02

3 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07 188/03 383/10

4 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01 190/01 375/02

5 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03 183/00 367/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04 198/05 389/09

2 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 190/02 190/02 380/04

3 155458 Georg Bondesen Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/03 186/01 370/04

4 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/02 185/01 368/03

5 155732 Elias Henry Kæmpe Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/00 183/02 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/03 198/10 397/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05 193/04 386/09

2 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03 189/04 381/07

3 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 174/01 180/02 354/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 196/05 389/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/04 192/02 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/11 199/15 399/26

2 148711 Lotte Littau Monstrup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/07 198/04 393/11

3 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07 193/03 388/10
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/00 192/06 386/06

2 148710 Tine Saabye Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/02 194/02 380/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 197/03 198/05 395/08

2 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07 197/09 394/16

3 154398 Nick Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/05 189/03 378/08

4 149626 Jack Olejan Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01 189/05 377/06

5 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/04 186/02 377/06

6 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 188/03 184/01 372/04

7 126665 Jette Enghus Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00 183/01 368/01

8 154399 Claus F. Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01 183/00 368/01

9 155865 Karen Elniff Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 180/00 184/02 364/02

10 46786 Flemming T. Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 174/00 167/00 341/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11 200/12 400/23

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15

3 41611 Bent P. Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/08 199/13 396/21

4 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06 197/05 396/11

5 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/13 196/06 395/19

6 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08 195/06 393/14

7 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 195/06 392/12

8 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03 197/07 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/04 193/01 388/05

2 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/02 191/09 385/11

3 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/03 191/03 385/06

4 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/03 190/02 376/05

5 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 184/02 187/01 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/04 198/07 391/11

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04 189/02 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 189/02 191/04 380/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11

2 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/10
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3 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/10

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/07

3 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 195/09

4 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07

5 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 194/08

6 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 196/07

2 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07

3 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/01

4 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01

5 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04

2 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 190/02

3 155458 Georg Bondesen Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/03

4 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/02

5 155732 Elias Henry Kæmpe Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05

2 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03

3 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 189/01

4 142394 Adam Engelund Bertelsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 174/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/11

2 148711 Lotte Littau Monstrup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/07

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/00

2 148710 Tine Saabye Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07

2 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 197/03

3 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/04

4 154398 Nick Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/05

5 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 188/03

6 149626 Jack Olejan Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01

7 154399 Claus F. Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/01

8 126665 Jette Enghus Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00

9 155865 Karen Elniff Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 180/00

10 46786 Flemming T. Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11

2 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/13

3 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/06

4 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/08

4 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/08

6 41611 Bent P. Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/08

7 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 197/06

8 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/04

2 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/03

3 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/02

4 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 186/03

5 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

2 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 189/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 199/08 399/16

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/05 199/04 397/09

3 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02 198/07 392/09
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4 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/06 196/02 392/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 194/02 196/04 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/07 193/05 386/12

2 156169 Ditte Flarup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 178/02 182/02 360/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/03 197/06 396/09

2 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 199/06 197/03 396/09

3 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01 198/07 390/08

4 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/04 198/01 390/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02 196/03 393/05

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 192/02 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 197/09 199/08 396/17

2 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/02 198/02 392/04

3 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 193/05 193/05 386/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07 199/12 398/19

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02 196/04 388/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02 195/07 389/09

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/03 194/05 388/08

3 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 189/01 193/03 382/04

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 191/03 184/00 375/03

5 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 182/00 191/01 373/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 194/04 194/05 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

2 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/05

3 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/06

4 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 151642 Mads Larsen Horne Skytteforening 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/07

2 156169 Ditte Flarup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 178/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 199/06

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/03

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/04

4 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/01

5 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 191/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 197/09

2 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/02

3 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 193/05

4 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 199/08

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/07

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/03

2 49316 John Iversen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02

3 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 191/03

4 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 189/01

5 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 182/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 194/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 258/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
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1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 272/89 280/94 552/183

2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 275/94 277/93 552/187

3 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/91 258/92 520/183

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 260/88 262/88 522/176

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 245/88 262/83 507/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 258/80 247/82 750/162

2 97223 Mads Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 250/78 236/74 486/152

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 240/80 239/87 479/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 281/92 281/91 562/183

2 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/86 270/94 537/180

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 256/84 274/90 530/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 279/92 288/97 567/189

2 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 275/88 274/88 549/176

3 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/95 271/91 549/186

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 273/91 270/86 543/177

5 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 265/92 265/92 530/184

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 261/88 260/86 521/174

2 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 255/75 252/73 507/148

3 52669 Anette Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 227/68 233/84 460/152

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 275/94

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 272/89

3 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 260/88

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 245/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 258/80

2 97223 Mads Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 250/78

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 240/80
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 281/92

2 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/86

3 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 256/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 242/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 279/92

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 278/95

3 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 275/88

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 273/91

5 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 265/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 261/88

2 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 255/75

3 52669 Anette Rasmussen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 227/68

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 283/90 282/93 565/183

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/90 278/96 558/186

3 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 276/94 275/90 551/184

4 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/95 272/89 549/184

5 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 270/93 275/95 545/188

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 274/93 262/90 536/183

2 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 259/79 261/83 520/162

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 239/85 232/87 471/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/92 267/90 542/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 270/85 277/94 547/179

2 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/92 272/92 547/184

3 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 262/86 265/93 527/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 287/93 289/94 576/187

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 280/91 279/92 559/183

3 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 276/93 281/93 557/186
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4 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 269/91 279/93 548/184

5 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 277/91 264/89 541/180

6 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 256/81 264/88 520/169

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 283/90

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/90

3 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/95

4 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 277/93

5 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 276/94

6 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 270/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 274/93

2 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 259/79

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 239/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 105816 Kenneth Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 130273 Martin Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 275/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 270/85

3 151967 Dan Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 262/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 287/93

2 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 280/91

3 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 277/91

4 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 276/93

5 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 269/91

6 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 256/81

22 Modificeret, 15m - Mesterskab 22Mod
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/95 284/96 566/191

2 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 251/83 266/90 517/173

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/95

2 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 268/88

3 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 251/83
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